
CHOOSE YOUR BURGER
Beef Burger
Black Angus Burger
Chicken Burger
Veggie Burger
Fish Burger

CHOOSE YOUR BUN
Traditional Bun
Italian Bun
Brioche Bun
Waldkorn Bun
No Bun

:

:

(350 gr.)+ 4,60 (525 gr.) + 8,20

1

2

CHOOSE YOUR FREE TOPPINGS :
Lettuce
Tomato
Onion
Pickles

3

 
 
9,50
9,95
9,50
9,50
9,50

5

6

CHOOSE YOUR SIDE-DISH:
Steakhouse Fries
The Original Caesar Salad
Nachos
Sweet Potato Fries 
Greek Salad
Chili Chicken Wings
Crispy Cauliflower Nuggets
Onion Rings

1,90
2,50
2,50
3,00
2,50
5,25
4,50
4,75

7

EXTRA SAUCES ON TOP 0,70 :

Mint Yogurt Sauce
Sweet Chili 
Double B Hot Sauce
Curry

Double B Burger Sauce
Honey Mustard
BBQ Sauce
Truffle Mayo

175 gr.

(Additional charge for Black Angus) 

:SPECIAL TOPPINGS
Coleslaw
Pulled Chicken
Crispy Parmaham
Melted Mozzarella
Caramelised Onions
Old Amsterdam
Paprika Chutney

0,85

1x 2x 3x

:
4

Bacon
Original Cheddar 
Cucumber
Fried Egg
Mushrooms
Jalapenos
Nachos

CHOOSE YOUR EXTRA TOPPINGS
0,75 

1x 2x 3x

DOUBLE UP! TRIPLE UP!

IN THE MOOD FOR A SURPRISE?

CHECK THE OTHER SIDE OF THIS MENU FOR OUR
Spareribs 

0,50 



18,25
34,50

SLOW COOKED PORK RIBS
650 gr.
1300 gr.

Garlic Sauce
BBQ Sauce
None

CHOOSE YOUR SIDE-DISH

DRAFT
Heineken 18cl
Heineken 25cl
Heineken 50cl
Heineken Extra Cold 25cl 
Heineken Extra Cold 50cl
Heineken Tower 3L
Lagunitas
Draft Special: Tripel B

60

FRISIAN BEERS (BOTTLED)
Grutte Pier Blond
Grutte Pier Dubbel
Grutte Pier Tripel

NON  LOW-ALCOHOL
3,35
3,35
4,50
4,50

variable
5,00

Double B is Burgers and .... Beers! Enjoy our dishes with the best brews from
around the globe. Here are our regulars, check out our BEER SPECIALS 

on the menu on your table. CHEERS!

Something to share to go with your beers or to kick-off your dinner? 

7,00REGULAR OR SPICY5,50WITH HOMEMADE SPREADS

Spareribs

Steakhouse Fries
The Original Caesar Salad
Nachos
Sweet Potato Fries 
Greek Salad
Chili Chicken Wings
Crispy Cauliflower Nuggets
Onion Rings

1,90
2,50
2,50
3,00
2,50
5,25
4,50
4,75


